
Claic Breakfasts
All breakfasts served with plates, silverware packets,
napkins, and serving utensils

CONTINENTAL

Freshly baked breakfast pastries, bagels with

cream cheese, fresh fruit with yogurt dip

SUNRISE

French toast with sausage patties or bacon,

scrambled eggs, and fresh fruit

GRAB AND GO

Sausage eggs and cheese, bacon egg and cheese

biscuits and wraps with fruit cups and homefries

HOMESTYLE

Fresh biscuits with sausage gravy, grits,

hashbrowns, scrambled eggs, bacon and fresh

fruit

HICKORY

Breakfast Casserole with Sausage Potatoes,

Peppers Onions and Cheese, Blueberry Muf�ns

and Fresh Fruit

BRUNCH

Quiche: Both Spinach with Bacon and tomatoes,

and Sausage and Vegetable served with Fresh

Fruit and Gigi's Banana Bread

COUNTRYSIDE

Hash Brown Casserole, Pancakes with Syrup,

Bacon and Scrambled Eggs

11.95

14.95

12.95

16.95

13.95

15.95

14.95

Beverages/Notes
Hot beverages include cups stir sticks creamer and sugar

BREWED COFFEE

Freshly brewed regular or decaf coffee

INDIVIDUAL JUICES

Assortment of Apple, Cranberry, and Orange juice in

individual bottles

GALLON OF ORANGE JUICE

With cups, serves 12-15

BOTTLED WATER AND CANNED SODA

Assortment of Coca Cola Products or bottled water

DELIVERY

Delivery to Hickory and the surrounding areas

2.50

2.50

12.00

2.00

30.00

A la Cae
Create your own meal or add on to any classic breakfast. A
la carte menu does not come with dinnerware. Priced per
person unless indicated otherwise

BREAKFAST BISCUITS

FRESH FRUIT

MUFFINS AND SCONES

BREAKFAST CASSEROLE

GIGI'S BANANA BREAD
GiGi's homemade banana bread loaf. Serves 10

PERSONAL QUICHE

Your choice of 5 inch personal quiche

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

BAGELS AND CREAM CHEESE

CINNAMON APPLES

HASHBROWN CASSEROLE

PANCAKES

YOGURT AND GRANOLA BAR

WHOLE QUICHE

Your choice of whole quiche

WHOLE BREAKFAST CASSEROLE 
Large Breakfast casserole serves 10-12

5.00

3.00

2.00

3.75

15.00

5.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

21.95

35.00

BREAKFAST 
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 A orders must be for a minimum of 10


